rights and liabilities of both the parties.

It  is  further  directed  that  after  fulfilling  the 

aforementioned condition, the applicant – Pradeep Son of 

Chhaganlal  Rathore  shall  be  released  on  bail  on  his 

furnishing  a  personal  bond  of  Rs.75,000/-  (Rs.  Seventy 

Five Thousand) and one solvent surety of the like amount 

to  the  satisfaction  of  the  concerned  Magistrate  for  his 

appearance on all the dates of hearing as may be directed 

in this regard during trial.

In case, default in deposition of remaining money is